

Form **PTO-1595**

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

(Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	10248/0/0 Faienis Unli	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings	V V	* * *
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents	and Trademarks: Please record the att	ached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and a	ddress of receiving party(ies)
JOHN D. WATIS	Name: Jos	IN DWATTS FLP
	Internal Add	ress:
_	_	TIME - 3 2003
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached?	YesNo	W 3 2003
3. Nature of conveyance:		UT Date
✓ Assignment Merg	er Street Addre	ess: 8301 GUTHERIE
Security Agreement Chan	ge of Name	
Other	***************************************	
	City: <u>AUS</u>	TW State: 1×Zip: 78750
Execution Date: June 3, 20	07	e(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s		(1-) - sadi sector) state not: [1-6 [-] NO
If this document is being filed together wi	•	tion date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s) 4,8/3.7/	_	o.(s) 4,813,717;4,974,882,
4974,882;5,018,771,5,383		:5,383,692;5,427,418
	ional numbers attached? Yes	
5. Name and address of party to whom corr		of applications and patents involved:
concerning document should be mailed:	<u></u>	
Name: - JOHN D. WATTS		CFR 3,41)
Internal Address:	Enclosed	750 2001 000
	Authorize	ed to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 8301 GUTH	8. Deposit acco	unt number:
Sueet Address: 67-1 CSUTHL	-116	

City: AvsTIN State: TXZip: 78	750	
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Signature. THIS IS REST. CONCERNING	PONSE TO YOUR A ASSIGNMENTS N	HONE CALL ON 6-11-03, MAILED ON 6-3-03.
JOHN D. WATTS	John D Watts	
Name of Person Signing	Signature	6-12-03 Date
	es including cover sheet, attachments,	
JJALLAH2 00000010 4813717 Commiss	be recorded with required cover sheet in ioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignm in Reiffeshington, D.C. 20231 1 22003 1781 0842 0000128630	

07/01/200

01 FC:8021

CHECK Refund Total:

\$45.00

PATENT REEL: 014215 FRAME: 0150

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Director of The United States Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Sent Express Mail

The assignor of the patents listed below is John D. Watts, the inventor and present owner.

The Assignee is, The John D. Watts Family LP, having the following address: 8301 Gutherie, Austin, TX 78750, USA

The patents to be assigned are:

ISSUE DATE
March 21, 1989
Dec 04, 1990
May 28, 1991
Jan 24, 1995
Jun 27, 1995
May 14, 1996

Please send all correspondence to: John D. Watts FLP, 8301 Gutherie, Austin, TX 78750-7852.

A check in the amount of \$150.00 is enclosed herein in payment for recording assignments of the six patents in the Governmental Register.

Submitted by the inventor and present owner:

John D. Watts

Date

PATENT
RECORDED: 06/03/2003 REEL: 014215 FRAME: 0151